
2024-25
Instructional 
Assistant 182 Days

Regular Education 
Special Education 

CTE

CDC                 
SE PreSchool 

1:1
4hr 55.55 70.50
5 hr 73.05 75.1
6 hr 85.85 88.90

Exp 7 hr
0 90.15 93.40
1 96.15 99.65
2 97.55 101.05

BASE 3 98.85 102.45
4 100.30 103.90
5 101.55 105.20
6 102.95 106.65
7 104.30 108.05
8 105.70 109.55
9 107.00 110.85

10 108.55 112.50
11 108.55 112.50
12 108.55 112.50
13 109.90 113.85
14 111.35 115.40
15 112.70 116.80
16 112.70 116.80
17 112.70 116.80
18 114.90 119.05
19 114.90 119.05
20 118.00 122.35
21 118.00 122.35
22 118.00 122.35
23 118.00 122.35
24 118.00 122.35
25 118.00 122.35
26 118.00 122.35
27 118.00 122.35
28 118.00 122.35
29 118.00 122.35
30 118.00 122.35
31 118.00 122.35


